Apex LED Vanity
APV Series
Features
This Apex LED vanity is highly decorative style adding beauty
and light to any room.  An excellent alternative solutions to
incandescent or CFL fixture with long lasting and energy
saving LED technology. Ideal use for general lighting in
indoor residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.

FIXTURE TYPE
      etuJ       Linen White
Ordering Information:
Espresso Weathered Grey
W D
H
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                     R0/19
Espresso/Jute  Weathered Grey/Jute   LED  Lumens  Adjustable CCT        L     H D
APV270520LAJD2ES-JT  APV270520LAJD2WG-JT  26W 2000 3000K/3500K/4000K     26-1/2”  4-1/4” 4”
APV390530LAJD2ES-JT APV390530LAJD2WG-JT  35W 3000     3000K/3500K/4000K     38-1/2”  4-1/4” 4”
APV510540LAJD2ES-JT APV510540LAJD2WG-JT  49W 4000     3000K/3500K/4000K     50-1/2”  4-1/4” 4”
Source
Espresso/Linen White  Weathered Grey/Linen White  LED  Lumens  Adjustable CCT         L         H       D
APV270520LAJD2ES-LW  APV270520LAJD2WG-LW  26W 2000  3000K/3500K/4000K    26-1/2”   4-1/4”  4”
APV390530LAJD2ES-LW APV390530LAJD2WG-LW  35W 3000     3000K/3500K/4000K     38-1/2”   4-1/4”  4”
APV510540LAJD2ES-LW APV510540LAJD2WG-LW   49W 4000     3000K/3500K/4000K     50-1/2”   4-1/4”  4”
Source
3000K/3500K/4000K